




 

 

 

Service Provider Contact List  

 

Oneworld Flight Centre Limited 

 

Contact 

Name 

Address Phone Contact 

(mobile) 

Email 

Avinash Rattan Suva - 

Headquarters  

9947858 / 

9993668/ 3315311 

avinash@oneworldflight.com.fj  

Kitione 

Lalakomacoi 

Suva 

Headquarters  

9993668/ 3315311 

/ 3100087 

booking@oneworldflight.com.fj  

Radhika 

Maharaj 

Suva 

Headquarters  

9238935 / 3315311 

/ 3100087 

radhika@oneworldflight.com.fj  

Ratesh Lal Suva 

Headquarters  

9993668 /3315311 

/3100087 

reservation@oneworldflight.com.fj  

Shaleshni Lata Suva – Damodar 

Branch  

9441317/ 3270608 dcsales@oneworldflight.com.fj  

Kirti Bhauana Labasa Flight 

House  

9994519 / 8811454 

/ 8811863 

travel@oneworldflight.com.fj  

   

Macquarie Travelworld Services Pte Limited 

 

Contact 

Name 

Address Phone Contact 

(mobile) 

Email 

Loleni Ram  Suit 11-12 , Queensland 

Insurance Arcade 

3315755/ 9993509  loleni.ram@jad.com  

Manupaya 

Yako  

Discount Flight Centre, 

New Wing Telecom 

Building, Ground Floor, 

Edward Street  

3317870/ 9990107 manupoaya@dfc.com.fj  

Jessie 

McGoon  

Discount Flight Centre, 

New Wing Telecom 

Building, Ground Floor, 

Edward Street  

3317870/9990107 jessie@dfc.com.fj  

Joeli Temo  Suit 11-12, Queensland 

Insurance Arcade  

3315755/9993509  joeli@jad.com.fj  

Kishore 

Kumar  

163 Main Street Nadi 

Town  

6702294/ 9907277 kishore.kumar@dfc.com.fj  

Ashwin 

Lata  

Shop 4 TISI Sangam 

Complex Main Street 

Labasa  

9981639/8811032  labasa@dfc.com.fj   

   

Lodhias Travel Services Pte Limited  

 

Contact Name Address Phone 

Contact 

(mobile) 

Email 

Vinod Mistry- Government 

Travel Team Leader 

Shop1 Kwong Tiy 

Plaza, Suva 

7777027 vm@lts747.net  

Shama Singh- Travel 

Consultant 

Shop1 Kwong Tiy 

Plaza, Suva 

7777023 shama@lts747.net  



 

 

Basilisa Ro Salanieta 

Lesidra-Travel Consultant 

Shop1 Kwong Tiy 

Plaza, Suva 

7777029 basilisa@lts747.net  

Rajit Singh-Travel 

Consultant 

Shop1 Kwong Tiy 

Plaza, Suva 

7777032 rajit@lts747.net  

Godfrey Dimau-Travel 

Consultant 

Shop1 Kwong Tiy 

Plaza, Suva 

7777324 godfrey@lts747.net  

Louisa Maria Qomate-

Travel Consultant 

Shop1 Kwong Tiy 

Plaza, Suva 

7777025 lm@lts747.net 

   


